TIME
7.50 am

8:35 am
8:50 am

9:00 am

9:45 am

10:15 am
10:30 am

11:15 am
12:00 pm

12:45 pm
1.45 pm

2:15 pm

3.30 pm

4:30 pm

MONDAY

Early arrival room
(Optional)
Welcome

Morning circle time
Unit of Inquiry

Library

Morning Shack
Outdoor Play
Unit of Inquiry

Lunchtime

Quiet time

Outdoor Play
Unit of Inquiry

Clubs

TUESDAY
Early arrival room
(Optional)
Welcome
Morning circle time

Unit of Inquiry

Physical Education

Morning Snack
Outdoor Play
Unit of Inquiry

Lunchtime

Quiet time
Outdoor Play
Unit of Inquiry

Clubs

WEDNESDAY
Early arrival room
(Optional)
Welcome
Morning circle time

Unit of Inquiry

Music

Morning Snhack
Outdoor Play
Unit of Inquiry

Lunchtime

Quiet time
Outdoor Play
Unit of Inquiry

Clubs

Late room until 5.00pm

(Optional)

THURSDAY

Early arrival room
(Optional)
Welcome

Morning circle time
Unit of Inquiry

Library

Morning Snack
Outdoor Play
Unit of Inquiry

Lunchtime

Quiet time

Qutdoor Play
Unit of Inquiry

Clubs

FRIDAY
Early arrival room
(Optional)
Welcome
Morning circle time

Unit of Inquiry

Music

Morning Snack
Qutdoor Play
Unit of Inquiry

Lunchtime

Quiet time
Qutdoor Play
Unit of Inquiry

Clubs



