TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7.50 am	Early arrival room (Optional)	Early arrival room (Optional)	Early arrival room (Optional)	Early arrival room (Optional)	Early arrival room (Optional)
8:35 am	Welcome	Welcome	Welcome	Welcome	Welcome
8:50 am	Morning circle time	Morning circle time	Morning circle time	Morning circle time	Morning circle time
9:00 am	Unit of Inquiry	Unit of Inquiry	Unit of Inquiry	Unit of Inquiry	Unit of Inquiry
9:45 am	Library	Physical Education	Music	Library	Music
10:15 am	Morning Snack	Morning Snack	Morning Snack	Morning Snack	Morning Snack
10:30 am	Outdoor Play	Outdoor Play	Outdoor Play	Outdoor Play	Outdoor Play
11:15 am	Unit of Inquiry	Unit of Inquiry	Unit of Inquiry	Unit of Inquiry	Unit of Inquiry
12:00 pm	Lunchtime	Lunchtime	Lunchtime	Lunchtime	Lunchtime
12:45 pm	Quiet time	Quiet time	Quiet time	Quiet time	Quiet time
1.45 pm	Outdoor Play	Outdoor Play	Outdoor Play	Outdoor Play	Outdoor Play
2:15 pm	Unit of Inquiry	Unit of Inquiry	Unit of Inquiry	Unit of Inquiry	Unit of Inquiry
3.30 pm	Clubs	Clubs	Clubs	Clubs	Clubs
4:30 pm	Late room until 5.00pm (Optional)				